Month
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

MEDS Cutoff

Date
1/19/2011
2/16/2011
3/16/2011
4/20/2010
5/18/2011
6/15/2011
7/20/2011
8/17/2011
9/21/2011
10/19/2011
11/16/2011
12/19/2011

Maximus

Assignment Date
1/20/2011
2/17/2011
3/17/2011
4/21/2011
5/19/2011
6/16/2011
7/21/2011
8/18/2011
9/22/2011
10/20/2011
11/17/2011
12/20/2011

Key Processing Dates
Calendar Year 2011

MMIS RSP Cutoff

Date
1/21/2011
2/18/2011
3/18/2011
4/22/2011
5/20/2011
6/17/2011
7/22/2011
8/19/2011
9/23/2011
10/21/2011
11/18/2011
12/21/2011

Cutoff expected at
Noon on 12/21/2011

MGC Process

Date
1/22/2011
2/19/2011
3/19/2011
4/23/2011
5/21/2011
6/18/2011
7/23/2011
8/20/2011
9/24/2011
10/22/2011
11/19/2011
12/22/2011

Process to begin at
1:.00 PM on
12/22/2011

10 Day Notice

Date
1/22/2011
2/19/2011
3/22/2011
4/21/2011
5/22/2011
6/21/2011
7/22/2011
8/22/2011
9/21/2011
10/22/2011
11/21/2011
12/22/2011

Note: 10 Day dates
may change to the
21stin 31 Day month
and to 20th in 30 Day
month.

Assignment

Effective Date
2/1/2011
3/1/2011
4/1/2011
5/1/2011
6/1/2011
7/1/2011
8/1/2011
9/1/2011
10/1/2011
11/1/2011
12/1/2011
1/1/2012

Last Updated 10/14/2010



